
Date: Day: Opponent: Airtime First Pitch

22-Feb Sat  @ Twins 12:55p 1:05pm

23-Feb Sun vs. Rays 12:55p 1:05pm

     

1-Mar Sat vs. Blue Jays 12:55p 1:05pm

2-Mar Sun vs. Yankees 12:55p 1:05pm

     

8-Mar Sat vs. Pirates 12:55p 1:05pm

9-Mar Sun @ Red Sox 12:55p 1:05pm

     

15-Mar Sat vs. Twins 5:55p 6:05pm

16-Mar Sun vs. Tigers 3:55p 4:05pm

     

22-Mar Sat @ Tigers 12:55p 1:05pm

23-Mar Sun vs. Orioles 11:50a* 1:05pm

BRN 2025 Braves Spring Training Broadcast Schedule

All Saturday and Sunday games down the network

*** Schedule subject to change ***

*Full Network Broadcast on 3/23


